Position

Head Counselor |
Regular Teacher

Vice Principal

Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Teacher-Mild/Moderate
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Teacher-Moderate/Severe
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Teacher-Mild/Moderate
Teacher-Mild/Moderate
Principal
Teacher-Mild/Moderate
Principal
Teacher-Mild/Moderate
School Genl Secretary IlI
Team Leader Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher

School Library Technician I

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

Department

Taft Middle School
Taft Middle School
Taft Middle School
Taft Middle School
Taft Middle School
Taft Middle School
Taft Middle School
Taft Middle School
Taft Middle School
Taft Middle School
Taft Middle School
Taft Middle School
Taft Middle School
Taft Middle School
Taft Middle School
Taft Middle School
Taft Middle School
Taft Middle School
Taft Middle School
Taft Middle School
Taft Middle School
Taft Middle School
Taft Middle School
Taft Middle School
Taft Middle School
Taft Middle School
Taft Middle School
Taft Middle School
Taft Middle School
Taft Middle School

Total Wages

$92,699
$92,045
$90,592
$83,326
$82,316
$81,994
$81,846
$81,565
$81,233
$81,194
$81,133
$81,133
$81,057
$75,014
$74,791
$72,341
$70,555
$67,013
$61,336
$60,585
$59,124
$54,877
$53,681
$51,569
$48,573
$47,605
$46,407
$43,883
$39,351
$38,594

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,053
$30,126
$17,798
$23,345
$25,128
$22,029
$25,089
$23,200
$20,104
$18,732
$13,382
$33,323
$25,024
$22,660
$24,507
$21,144
$25,116
$23,866
$11,174
$17,705
$15,202
$11,748
$22,766
$10,842

$4,007
$17,219
$13,407

$9,410

$3,213
$16,264



Regular Teacher
School Clerk |

Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher

Spec Ed Technician
Regular Teacher

Spec Ed Technician
Middle Level Finl Clerk
Spec Ed Technician

Student Info Sys Site
Technician I

Spec Ed Assistant

Spec Ed Assistant

Spec Ed Assistant

Spec Ed Assistant

Special Ed Behavior Technician
Regular Teacher

Student Info Sys Site
Technician I

Spec Ed Assistant
Regular Teacher
Spec Ed Assistant

School Counselor

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

Taft Middle School
Taft Middle School
Taft Middle School
Taft Middle School
Taft Middle School
Taft Middle School
Taft Middle School
Taft Middle School
Taft Middle School
Taft Middle School

Taft Middle School
Taft Middle School
Taft Middle School
Taft Middle School
Taft Middle School
Taft Middle School
Taft Middle School

Taft Middle School
Taft Middle School
Taft Middle School
Taft Middle School

$35,261
$33,922
$31,924
$30,406
$28,817
$25,369
$24,198
$20,581
$19,780
$19,566

$19,128
$17,088
$16,895
$10,168
$7,839
$5,779
$4,616

$3,901
$2,784
$2,360

$823

$10,202
$20,152
$9,581
$27,936
$15,964
$2,093
$22,008
$7,012
$12,196
$8,728

$18,594
$1,749
$8,753
$4,618
$2,866
$0
$3,959

$3,854
$230
$0

$0



