Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Head Counselor I		San Diego Unified	Taft Middle School	\$92,699	\$26,053
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Taft Middle School	\$92,045	\$30,126
Vice Principal		San Diego Unified	Taft Middle School	\$90,592	\$17,798
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Taft Middle School	\$83,326	\$23,345
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Taft Middle School	\$82,316	\$25,128
Teacher-Mild/Moderate		San Diego Unified	Taft Middle School	\$81,994	\$22,029
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Taft Middle School	\$81,846	\$25,089
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Taft Middle School	\$81,565	\$23,200
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Taft Middle School	\$81,233	\$20,104
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Taft Middle School	\$81,194	\$18,732
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Taft Middle School	\$81,133	\$13,382
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Taft Middle School	\$81,133	\$33,323
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Taft Middle School	\$81,057	\$25,024
Teacher-Moderate/Severe		San Diego Unified	Taft Middle School	\$75,014	\$22,660
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Taft Middle School	\$74,791	\$24,507
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Taft Middle School	\$72,341	\$21,144
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Taft Middle School	\$70,555	\$25,116
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Taft Middle School	\$67,013	\$23,866
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Taft Middle School	\$61,336	\$11,174
Teacher-Mild/Moderate		San Diego Unified	Taft Middle School	\$60,585	\$17,705
Teacher-Mild/Moderate		San Diego Unified	Taft Middle School	\$59,124	\$15,202
Principal		San Diego Unified	Taft Middle School	\$54,877	\$11,748
Teacher-Mild/Moderate		San Diego Unified	Taft Middle School	\$53,681	\$22,766
Principal		San Diego Unified	Taft Middle School	\$51,569	\$10,842
Teacher-Mild/Moderate		San Diego Unified	Taft Middle School	\$48,573	\$4,007
School Genl Secretary III		San Diego Unified	Taft Middle School	\$47,605	\$17,219
Team Leader Teacher		San Diego Unified	Taft Middle School	\$46,407	\$13,407
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Taft Middle School	\$43,883	\$9,410
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Taft Middle School	\$39,351	\$3,213
School Library Technician II		San Diego Unified	Taft Middle School	\$38,594	\$16,264

Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	Taft Middle School	\$35,261	\$10,202
School Clerk I	San Diego Unified	Taft Middle School	\$33,922	\$20,152
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	Taft Middle School	\$31,924	\$9,581
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	Taft Middle School	\$30,406	\$27,936
Spec Ed Technician	San Diego Unified	Taft Middle School	\$28,817	\$15,964
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	Taft Middle School	\$25,369	\$2,093
Spec Ed Technician	San Diego Unified	Taft Middle School	\$24,198	\$22,008
Middle Level Finl Clerk	San Diego Unified	Taft Middle School	\$20,581	\$7,012
Spec Ed Technician	San Diego Unified	Taft Middle School	\$19,780	\$12,196
Student Info Sys Site Technician II	San Diego Unified	Taft Middle School	\$19,566	\$8,728
Spec Ed Assistant	San Diego Unified	Taft Middle School	\$19,128	\$18,594
Spec Ed Assistant	San Diego Unified	Taft Middle School	\$17,088	\$1,749
Spec Ed Assistant	San Diego Unified	Taft Middle School	\$16,895	\$8,753
Spec Ed Assistant	San Diego Unified	Taft Middle School	\$10,168	\$4,618
Special Ed Behavior Technician	San Diego Unified	Taft Middle School	\$7,839	\$2,866
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	Taft Middle School	\$5,779	\$0
Student Info Sys Site Technician II	San Diego Unified	Taft Middle School	\$4,616	\$3,959
Spec Ed Assistant	San Diego Unified	Taft Middle School	\$3,901	\$3,854
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	Taft Middle School	\$2,784	\$230
Spec Ed Assistant	San Diego Unified	Taft Middle School	\$2,360	\$0
School Counselor	San Diego Unified	Taft Middle School	\$823	\$0